

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

Amk

WRIT PETITION NO. 10897 OF 2015

Deepak Tulsidas Shah

...Petitioner

Versus

Ramdas Haridas & Ors.

...Respondents

.....

Mr. Hemant Ingle i/b Mr. Prashant Goyal for the Petitioner.
Mrs. Eventa A. Gonsalves for the Respondent Nos.1A to 1D, 4A to 4F
& 5.

CORAM : R. M. SAVANT, J.

DATE : 1st MARCH, 2016.

P. C. :

1. Learned Counsel for the petitioner seeks leave to amend so as to convert the above Writ Petition into a Civil Revision Application.
2. Leave granted.
3. Amendment to be carried out within one week. The amendment also to be carried out in the copy of the petition served on the other side.
4. S. O. for two weeks.

(R. M. SAVANT, J.)