

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.151/2016

| | |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

Mr. Hemant Ingle i/b. Prashant Goyal for the Applicant

Ms. Rupali T. Pandit i/b. Eventa A. Gonsalves for the Respondent

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : MARCH 15, 2016

P.C.:

Heard. The learned counsel for the Respondent states that their arguing counsel is not available today. At her request S.O. to 01/04/2016.

JUDGE