

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.151 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : R.M. JOSHI
I/c. REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 22/03/2017

Adv. for Applicant present

Praecipe filed by Adv. for applicant for time to file certified copy.

: ORDER :

C/o. to take effect after 4 weeks from today.

sd/-
I/c. REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)