

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 151 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 10/07/2017

Adv. for Applicant present
Adv. for Respondent present

Two weeks time is granted to remove office
objections.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)