

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICAION NO. 151 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM : A.N. Mare.  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 11/09/2017

Adv. for applicant present.

Advocate for the applicant submit that he has removed office objections. Office to verify.

S.O. to one week.

Sd/-  
Registrar (Judl.-II)

