

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE

District : MUMBAI

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 151 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>CORAM :- S.R. AGRAWAL REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</p> <p>DATE :- 2nd December, 2025.</p> <p>Adv. Prashant Goyal for Applicant present.</p> <p>Await service of notice for 06 (six) weeks of respondent Nos. 2 and 3.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">sd/-</p> <p>umk Registrar (Judl. - II)</p>	